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EAGLES

Varsity
Name
Noah Sawdon
Glen Hester
Nathan Ursino
Stephen Caponey
Ryan Pettit
Kayl Allen
Eric AceroRosas
Keegan Neilson
Peter Curtis
Wyatt Bierer
Francisco Calvillo
Heinz Ledecky
Kody Cunningham
Edher Escalante
Carter Mooring
Skylar Burdick
Juan Hernandez
Evan Aune
Jaxson Bishop

Junior Varsity
Name
Harshjit Bhangoo
Nolan Malme
Caleb Jay
Ty Caponey
Antonio Campos-Cruz
Brian Cerna
Adrick Balderas-Morales
Abel Acero
Ethan Gadberry
Misael Martinez-Zepeda
David Garcia
Adam Wirth
Will Eckley
Krystopher Ceja
Taras McCurdie
Cole Hahn
Tucker Bovard

Position
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ARLINGTON EAGLES
2016-17 Varsity Boys Soccer

Year

10
10
10
12
12
10
12
10
11
11
11
11
10
12
12
12
10
9
11

Year
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A Member of the WPA Network

Head Coach
Mike Gudgeon

Assistants
Chris Britch
Ernie Adcock
JV Coach
Ben Ballew

Athletic Trainer
Amanda Alvarado

Superintendent
Dr. Chrys Sweeting

Principal
Christine Hinojosa

Asst Principal
Alan Boatman
Andrea Hundredmark
Linda Masteller

Athletic Director
Tom Roys

Athletic Secretary
Laura Bailey
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PHYSICAL THERAPY

proudly supports high school athletics

Serving Snohomish County since 1992



